S.No  Subjects
01. Maths
02. English
03‘ s
04. Urdu
05. “
06. Elementary
Urdu
07. Hindi
08. *
09.
10. Ev.S
11 Art
12 GK.
13 Quran
14 Islamics
15 Moral
Science
16 Computer
1 Hindi
2 Maths
3 Urdu
4 English
5 Ev.S
6 Other
Subject
7 Rough copy
1 Art
2
3
N\
4 \

IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALIGARH
BOOK LIST 2025-2026

CLASS: 1II

Name of the Books

Step by Step Mathematics-I1

NCERT Worksheets Maths mela Class 2

Mridang

PC Wren's Grammar
Junior’s Cursive Writing -2
Shahnai - 2

Urdu Khushkhati - I1
Charagh-e-Urdu-A

Shahnai — 1
Sarangi

Swar Sulekh
Madhur Hindi Vyakaran

The Blue Planet Environmental
Studies Book — 2
Creative Champs Art & Craft - 2

New General Knowledge update Part -2

Para 30, 1, 2
Sachcha Deen Part — I
A Better You

Revised Computers Made Friendly

Publishers
Cordova Publications Pvt. Ltd.
P P. Publications
NCERT
S. Chand
Som Sudha
NCERT

Angel International Educational
Publishers

Blossoms India

NCERT

NCERT

Woodpecker Publications
Path Finder

Goyval Brothers

Vision Publications

Cordova Publications Pvt. Ltd.

Markazi Maktaba Islami
G. Ram Books

01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01 each
01
01

Creative Kids & Cordova Publication

Based on Windows 10 & MS. Office 2016 Class-2
EXERCISE NOTE BOOKS FOR BOTH TERMS

Double line (Size 207X307) 200 pages
Square line copy (Size 207X307) 100 pages
Single line (size 20"X307) 100 pages
Four line (Size 20"X30™) 100 pages
Four line (Size 207X307) 100 pages
Four line (Size 207X307) 100 pages

--- 200 Pages

OTHER ITEMS

Pencil, Sharpener, Eraser
Fevistic, Pencil Colour Box

Sketch pen, Brown paper, Name slips,
Drawing Sheets with Practical file

A4 Size Paper (Mandatory)

01

02
02
02
02
02
03

01

01 each

01 each
01 set

M, WUVJ 25 nos.

NOTE: ABOVE BOOKS SHOULD BE OF LATEST EDITION
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